WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800 Lab. C.)
Policy No. 1736526 Company STATE FUND
Certified copy is hereby furnished.
Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department.
Date 6-9-05 Applicant STEVE TOTH
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
(This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)
I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws.
Date Applicant NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
Contractor STEVE TO TH Date 6-9-05
Contractor STEVE TOTH Date 6-9-05
I am exempt under Sec of the L.A. Co.
I am exempt under Sec of the L.A. Co.  Plumbing Code and/or Sec of the
Plumbing Code and/or Sec of the
Plumbing Code and/or Sec of the B. & P. Code for the following reason Date
Plumbing Code and/or Sec of the B. & P. Code for the following reason Date
Plumbing Code and/or Sec of the  B. & P. Code for the following reason  Date  OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION  I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code):  I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).
Plumbing Code and/or Sec of the B. & P. Code for the following reason Date OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION   hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code) I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).
Plumbing Code and/or Sec

20-0051 DPW Rev. 4/00

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

#### SEWER - SEWAGE DISPOSAL

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

**BUILDING AND SAFETY** 

FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	CONNECTION DATA
BUILDING 4922 INDIANOLA WAY	STATION DEPTH
LOCALITY NEAREST	MANHOLE REFERENCE LOWER
CROSS ST.	TYPE OF CONNECTION LENGTH FROM Y CURB PL ML TO PL
DESCRIPTION LOT NO.	CO IMP NO JOB NO
BLOCK TRACT	TRUNK PERMIT NO ROAD PERMIT NO
ASSESSOR MAP BOOK PAGE PARCEL	AFFIDAVIT WAIVER EASEMENT RECORD INSTR NO DATE
NO. OF BLDGS. SIZE OF LOT NOW ON LOT	HWY OR ST WIDENING
USE OF BUILDINGS	STATE ENCROACHMENT PERMIT NO
	FERMIT NO
MAIL ADDRESS 4922 INDIANOLA WAY	CHARGES
CITY LA CANADA F. TEL.	CONNECTION CHARGE FEE
CONTRACTOR SEQUOIA SEWER	REIMBURSEMENT FEE
1.000	DISTRICT NO GROUP MAP PROCESSED BY
ALTERONIA	3.01 RB BK PG Bruces
STATE CUITC	FINAL
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK FEE	DATE / VALIDATION
HOUSE SEWED COUNTONIO TO	10-13-05 FINAL
PUBLIC SEWER CONNECTING TO 50 -	BY AL
PITS AND OR DRAINFIELD HOUSE SEWER CONNECTING TO	HERION .
PRIVATE DISPOSAL SYSTEM	10.10
CONNECT ADDITIONAL BLDG OR WORK TO HOUSE SEWER	and the state of t
OVERFLOW SEEPAGE PIT DRAINFIELD EXTN CESSPOOL DRYWELL MANHOLE	10 24 5 5 C
ALTER REPAIR OR ABANDON HOUSE SEWER OR DISPOSAL SYSTEM	06921
	1.6 + 1.0 - 1.00
OWNER'S Permit \$ 6	
AUTHORIZATION TOTAL FEE 661	Carried the second second second
I HAVE AT THIS DATE A CONTRACT WITH THE HEREIN NAMED CONTRACTOR TO CONNECT THE ABOVE DESCRIBED EXISTING DWELLING TO THE PUBLIC SEWER	
SIGNED THIS DAY OF 20 OWNER OR OWNERS AGENT	
ADDRESS	

sure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No. 1736526 company SIETE FUND
Certified copy is hereby furnished.
Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department.
Date 69-05 Applicant STEVE TOTH
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
(This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)
I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws.
DateApplicant
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Ex- emption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compen- sation provisions of the Lab. Code, you must forthwith comp- ly with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revok- ed.
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and ef-
fect. License Number 611176 Lic. Class C-H2
Contractor STEVE TOTH Date 6-9-05
I am exempt under Sec.
B.&P.C. for this reason
Date:
Signature
SINGLE FAMILY HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 703) 5, Business and Professions Code):
<ol> <li>as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).</li> </ol>
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).
Lender's Name
Lender's Address
I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. Lagree to comply with all County ordinances and State laws regulating Plumbing, and hereby authorize representatives of this County to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

20-0026 DPW 4/90 76A667A

## APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

**COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES** 

**DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS** 

	FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT	OR TYPE	)		ADDRESS 4922 INDIANOLA WAT
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	@	FE	E	LOCALITY
	WATER CLOSET (TOILET)				NEAREST
	BATH TUB				CROSS ST.
	SHOWER				OWNER LINDA HADA
	LAVATORY				ADDRESS 4922 INDIANOLA WAY
	SINK				CITY LACANADA F. TEL.
	DISHWASHER				CONTRACTOR SEQUOIA SEWER
	CLOTHES WASHER				ADDRESS 480 ROYCE ST.
	SWIMMING POOL RECEPTOR				
	LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEMS				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	WATER HEATER				LICENSE NO. 611116 CLASS CHIZ
	GAS SYSTEM OUTLETS				DISTRICT NO. BPROCESSED BY
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM				N. W. W. C. W.
	HOSE BIB				FINAL DATE VALIDATION
1	REVERSAL		18.	-	FINAL
					BY
Plan che	eck fee				
	PLUMBING PERMIT ISSUING FEE	\$	16.	-	154 43400
	TOTAL FEE		34.	_	37400
Plan chec	k applicant				18 1 444
Name					11.963
Address					0.8 = 2.7
City Tel. No.					0.6-0.9-0.5



## **APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT**

EXIST

BUILDING AND SAFETY FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN 4922 INDIANOLA WAY MOLANOLA WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a ZIP 9 1001 certificate of Worker's Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy LA CANADA LOCALITY thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.) LCF II, 400 SE NO. OF BLDGS. NOW ON LOT Policy No. 0054 4-65 Company NEAREST CROSS ST. HOUSEMAN KNIGHTWAY TRACT BLOCK LOT NO. Certified copy is hereby furnished. USE ZONE MAP NO. Cerfified copy is filed with the county building inspection ASSESSOR MAP BOOK PAGE PARCEL department. SPECIAL CONDITIONS EDWW +LLWOA HADA WITHIN 1000 FT, OF SCHOOL? YES NO CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS'
COMPENSATION INSURANCE INDIANOLA WAT DISTRICT GROUP TYPE CONST. FIRE ZONE PROCESSED BY ZIP 964 (This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred V dollars (\$100) or less.) 3-31 CANADA NS ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER TOCIL I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become CONDO subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws. CLASS NO. DWELL UNITS POBOXLSOG SUMMERLANDCA 93067 Date\_ Applicant, REQUIRED TOTAL SETBACK FROM SET BACK YARD HWY PROP LINE WIDTH NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, RONT you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions 684372 of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or SIDE this permit shall be deemed revoked. LIC. CLASS PALASA CA-91011 LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION SEWER MAP 750 SF NO. OF STORIES NO. OF FAMILIES hereby affirm that I am licensed underprovisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and VALUATION NEW DESCRIPTION OF WORK Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect. (E) SEP \$200,000 --ADDITION TO ADD ALTER REMODEL KITCHEN Contractor HBB REPAIR DEMOL LDMA P/C # ☐ I am exempt under Sec. USE OF EXISTING BLDG. URM B. & P.C. for this reason -SFP DMA Perm # Date: APPLICANT (PRINT) CINDA Signature\_ - (NDIANOCA WAY (A CANADA FINAL DATE I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work and the structure is not intended WILL THE APPLICANT OR FUTURE BUILDING OCCUPANT HANDLE A HAZARDOUS MATERIAL OR A MIXTURE of offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code.) CONTAINING A HAZARDOUS MATERIAL EQUAL TO OR GREATER THAN THE AMOUNTS SPECIFIED ON THE FINAL BY HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INFORMATION QUIDE? I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code.) WILL THE INTENDED USE OF THE BUILDING BY THE APPLICANT OR FUTURE BUILDING OCCUPANT REQUIRE A PERMIT FOR CONSTRUCTION OR MODIFICATION FROM THE SOUTH COAST AIR QUALITY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT (SCAQMO) SEE PERMITTING CHECKLIST FOR GUIDELINES. CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the HAVE READ THE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS INFORMATION GUIDE AND THE SCAOMD PERMIT performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097. TING CHECKLIST. I UNDERSTAND MY REQUIREMENTS UNDER THE LOS ANGELES COUNTY Civ. C.) CODE, TITLE 2. CHAPTER 2.20 SECTIONS 2.20.100 THROUGH 2.20.140 CONCERNING HAZARD OUS MATERIALS REPORTING AND FOR OBTAINING A PERMIT FROM THE SCAOMD. Lender's Name OWNER OR AGENT Lender's Address PERMIT FEE I certify that I have read this application and state under penalty of 081.00 perjury that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all county ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, ISSUANCE FEE and hereby authorize representatives of this County to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Signature of Applicant or Agent

SEF REVERSE FOR EXPLANATORY LANGUAGE

ISSUANCE FEE

INVESTIGATION FEE

To.	1	APPLICAN			SPECTOR'S	
	-	Returned	Approved			
No. Date	No.	Date			A. 1. 4	And the
				1.40		4 - 1 - 1 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4
					Y-	V 1
Carrier I	0.0		1			*)
Approvals			te Received		The state of the s	
	Yes	No or	Approved	12 1 2 1 1 1 1		
Water Certificate				Charles high and		the state of the s
Health Department					100	Car of a second
Fire Department				47.4		1-27-1
Grading				and the design of	×	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V
Geological				-Faprice -1 -		e way to be a second
Pedestrian Protection (Fence) (Canopy)						She the court
Special Inspection (Conc.) (Masony) (Welding)				L. 08130	**	O permit - see,
Lot Drainage					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	A STORY OF ME
Parking		9				E
			105 T		/87	V V V
	1				+ V	214.3
Approvals	Date	Inspecto	r's Signature		******	
Location (Setback & Yards)						18
Foundations /	10	100 -1	(2)	1 - 1 - 1		
Stab	-d-	7	The state of the s	Last to a last		New York
	8-6	al Ik	Ø4 5			
Energy Insulation	0-6	ON	cases			
Lath/Drywall-Interior	3	de 180	OF .			
	2/16-	1 He	i de la companya de l			*
House Number- Correct & Posted	15	180				
Final Enter on Front		1				
Certificate of Occupancy Issued		1				
	1.1.	K				
left skears	1-131	1		ob IB		

#### OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason. (Sec. 7031.5) Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9) (commencing with Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).:

□ I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044) Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself or through his own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.

☐ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044) Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) Licensed pursuant to the Contractor's License laws.

Date	Owner	
	INSPECTOR'S NOTES	

Wenne . . . c

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION
I hereby, affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self in- sure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No. 16-1944 Company State fant
Certified copy is hereby furnished.
Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department.
DateApplicant
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
(This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)
I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws.
DateApplicant
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
License Number 647165 Lic. Class 6-36
Contractor B. R. Bavens Date 11-17-05
I am exempt under Sec.
B.&P.C. for this reason
Date:
Signature
SINGLE FAMILY HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code):
<ul> <li>I, as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or affered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).</li> </ul>
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).
Lender's Name
Lender's Address
I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all County ordinances and State laws regulating Plumbing, and hereby authorize representatives of this County to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Date

Signature of Permittee

20-0026 DPW 4/90 76A667A

## APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

**DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS** 

	FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT	OR TYPE		ADDRESS 4922 INDIANOLA
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	@	FEE	LOCALITY A FALLA A
1	WATER CLOSET (TOILET)			NEAREST WASA
1	BATH TUB			CROSS ST. Kuight
-	SHOWER			OWNER
2	LAVATORY			MAIL ADDRESS
	SINK			CITY TEL. NO.
	DISHWASHER			CONTRACTOR LO L SOS DI LIVI
	CLOTHES WASHER			12.11. BOWDES MARING
	SWIMMING POOL RECEPTOR			CS(1) ONAUNITY
	LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEMS			CITY MONTROSE TEL NO.
1	WATER HEATER			STATE LICENSE NO. 647165 LIC. CLASS C-36
	GAS SYSTEM 2 OUTLETS			DISTRICT NO. PROCESSED BY
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM			2.01 Lenson
	HOSE BIB			PINAL DATE 2 - 1/207 VALIDATION
				FINAL
	7 Suffered	1	26 -	BY
			- 10	
Plan che	ck fee			
	PLUMBING PERMIT ISSUING FEE \$		16 -	
	TOTAL FEE	1	42 -	
Plan check	applicant	/	/ //	
Name				
Address				
City	Tel. 1	Vo.		

	86
INSPECTOR'S NOTES	- 11
SIND NO FILE OF WORLD	- /
	HOLL
	W.
	_ ==
- The state of the	13.1
	- VIII
	-
	_
	-
	-1
	-
	100

#### OWNER BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5. Business and Professions Code) Any-city or county which requires a permit to construct after improve, demolish or repair any structure prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500)

I as owner of the property will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale.

(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code. The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work numself provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

B & P.C. for this	reason
100	
	The state of the s
Date	
Quinar	

I am exempt under Sec.\_\_

I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified
Policy No. 1085580 Company State Turnel
Certified copy is hereby furnished.
Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department.
Date 1/21/2004 Applicant to Marson electric
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
(This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)
I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws.
Date Applicant
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.  LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION  I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and
Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
License Number 505575 Lic. Class C16
11 11 .6. 1.001
Contractor of Mustin electric Date 1/72/2006
Contractor to bringon electric Date 1/2/2006
I am exempt under Sec.
B&PC for this reason
B&P.C. for this reason
B&P.C. for this reason
B&P.C. for this reason
B&P.C. for this reason  Bape. Signature  Date:  Signature  Single FAMILY  HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions
B&P.C. for this reason
B&P.C. for this reason
B&P.C. for this reason  Date:  Signature  Exemption for Reg. Maint Elect.  SINGLE FAMILY HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code).  I as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).
B&P.C. for this reason  Date:  Signature  Exemption for Beg. Maint Elect.  SINGLE FAMILY HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code):  I, as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).  Lender's Name
B&P.C. for this reason  Date:  Signature  Exemption for Beg. Maint Elect.  SINGLE FAMILY HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code):  I, as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).  Lender's Name  Lender's Address
B&P.C. for this reason  Date:  Signature  Exemption for Reg. Maint Elect.  SINGLE FAMILY HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code):  I as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).  Lender's Name  Lender's Address I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct, I agreerts comply with all County ordinances.
B&PC for this reason  Date:  Signature  Exemption for Reg. Maint Elect.  SINGLE FAMILY HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code):  I as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).  Lender's Name  Lender's Address I certify that I have read this application and state that the above

20-0019 DPW 4/87 76A663 (CE-806G)

### APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

**BUILDING AND SAFETY** 

FOR APPLICANT TO	FILL IN				JOB 10 0 1
New Residential Bldgs. & Pools	EACH	NO.	FEE		ADDRESS 4922 mollimola way
1 & 2-Family, Sq. Ft	S	-	\$		LOCALITY La CAMADA
Multi-family Sq. Ft		-			CROSS ST. KNICKT WEY
Residential Swimming Pools					OWNER OR 1 111
Outlets: Rec 23 Light 36 Sw 18	- 25	-			FIRM NAME BO FRAGO
Outlets; Rec Light W Sw. 10			154	-	ADDRESS 4922 Undlamora Wall
Total No. 22 Additional			1		CITY La Causia Tel No.
The state of the s					PLAN CHECK 17 11 A 1 1
			1///	_	APPLICANT BEHATTE
Lighting Fixtures First 20 Additional			77		ADDRESS 5233 balm ave
Total No22_ Additional					CITY la cumada Tel. No.
Fixed Appliances Not Over 1 HP					PERMIT (
Range Heater D.W	1				APPLICANT robuson electric inc
Oven Dryer W.M					ADDRESS 5329 linda VISTA dr.
Top FAU W.H Hood Fan Other					CITY LA Chunada Tel. No
Disp. A Room Air Cond.			70	-	LICENSE OD
					REG. NUMBER 56 7575 Class. C 10
Power Apparatus & Large Appliances					2 1
Size & Type HP, KW, KVA, or KVAR					J. 01 Benson
Up to 1 Incl.	-	-	01		FINAL DATE
Over 1 to 10 Incl.			del		1-13-0) VALIDATION
Over 50 to 100 Inc.					FINAL BY
Over 100					er b
Services, Swbd., MCC & Panelboards			an		
0 - 200 Amp Under 600 V		2	88	-	
201 - 1000 Amp. Under 600 V		-			
Over 1000 Amp. or Over 600 V		-			
Temp. Power Pole & Appurtenances					
Sign with One Branch Circuit					
Additional Sign Branch Circuits					
Misc. Conduits & Conductors					
Other (See Complete Fee Schedule)	-	-			
		-			
PERMIT FEE	(Sub-To	ofal)			
PLAN CHECKING FEE					
PERMIT ISSUING FEE			16		
			20		
TOTAL FEE			393	De	

APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
TEMP POWER POLE	The State of	<b>基础基件</b>
UNDERSLAB WORK		
ROUGH CONDUIT		
WIRING	2-2-06	JB-
FIXTURES		
POWER AUTHORIZED		
UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED		
FINAL En	ter on Front	Brack Table

	FINAL	Enter on Front	
	NOTES		
ENDERT A SECURE			
132 E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E			
eleviers elleviers elleviers and			PERSONAL PROPERTY.
			I THE TELEVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY.
			AND SERVICE STREET, STREET
		- No - 1000年の第二人を行う引き入している。	
			Baddella State
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
		2.1000000000000000000000000000000000000	

#### OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500):

I, as owner of the property will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale. (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that

he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

i am exempt	under Sec		
B & P.C. for	this reason_		
2546			
Date			
Owner			

ATION DECLARATION	
ertificate of consent to self in-	20-0026 DP\ 76A667A

WORKERS' COMPENSA

I hereby, affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self in- sure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a
certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy No. 169877 Company State Func
Certified copy is hereby furnished.
Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department.
Date 8-19-96 Applicant Arroyo Plumb
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
(This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)
I certify that in the performance of the work for which this per-
mit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws.
DateApplicant
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Lahar Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business
and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and ef-
fect. License Number 629923 Lic. Class C 36
Contracto Arrayo Plumbing Date 8-19-96
1 am exempt under Sec
B.&P.C. for this reason
Date:
Signature
SINGLE FAMILY
HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION  I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License
Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code):
I, as owner of the property, will do the work and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.).
Lender's Name
Lender's Address
I certify that I have read this application and state that the
above information is correct. I agree to comply with all County

authorize representatives of this County to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Signature of Permittee Date W 4/90

## APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

**COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES** 

**DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS** 

	FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRINT	OR TYPE	)		BUILDING 4922 Indianola Way
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	@	F	EE	LOCALITY!
	WATER CLOSET (TOILET)				NEAREST LA CONADO Plint Nidge
	BATH TUB				CROSS ST. Kight
	SHOWER				OWNER Ed + Linda Hady
	LAVATORY				MAIL ADDRESS SCENE
	SINK				CITY TEL. NO
	DISHWASHER				CONTRACTOR ACAD ACAD ACAD ACAD ACAD ACAD ACAD ACA
	CLOTHES WASHER				ADDRESS 200 MC + 1 + 1
	SWIMMING POOL RECEPTOR				A SUN SANTAMINA AUT
	LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEMS				STATE LIC.
1	WATER HEATER		14	50	LICENSE NO. 629923 CLASS C-36
	GAS SYSTEM OUTLETS		14	50	DISTRICT NO. PROCESSED BY
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM		11	20	3.01 Demon
	HOSE BIB				DATE 10-10-90 VALIDATION
1	ne sine		49	50	FINAL PAR
	Waternerin		14	50	BY Freuson
			1-1		
Plan che	ck fee				
	PLUMBING PERMIT ISSUING FEE \$	1	12	75	
	TOTAL FEE		104	25	#5
Plan check	c applicant				02* *10425
Name					*10425
Address					20 1. ***5
City	Tel.	No.			
					42429
					09-46
					08-19-96
					21

# APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

	(	COUNTY OF	F LOS AN	GELES		BU	ILDING A	AND SAFETY		
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION		FOR APPLIC	CANT TO FILE	. IN	BUILDING ADDRESS INDIANOLA CVAY					
hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or a certified	BUILDING ADDRESS	INDIANO		44	77.	-	L=U011	THULFT DV.	Ce 1	
copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)	CITY CA CAN	AJA	ZIP	91011	LOCALITY					
Certified copy is hereby furnished.	SIZE OF LOT		NO. OF BLD	GS: NOW ON LOT	NEAREST CROS	SS SF 3				
☐ Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection	TRACT	BLOCK		LOT NO.		600	(1)			
department. Date 8-29-95 Applicant VIETOR HERNANDEZ	ASSESSOR MAP BOO	DK	PAGE	PARCEL	USE ZONE	MAP NO.				
Date Applicant Francisco					R-	SPECIAL	CONDITIONS	S		
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE		DA	100 N		WITHIN 1000 F	T. OF SCHO	OL?	YES	NO	
(This section need not be completed if the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.)	the second secon	NDIANOL		7	DISTRICT	GROUP	TYPE	CONST. FIRE ZONE	PROCESSED BY	
certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to	6.1	NADA	ZIP	91011	301	18-2	100	6 111	af .	
become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws.	ARCHITECT OR ENG	INEEH		TEL NO.	STATISTICAL CL		ON.	APT	CONDO	
Date Applicant	ADDRESS				CLASS NO	210	WELL UNITS	s <u></u>		
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers'	CONTRACTOR	va D.	en an la est		REQUIRED SET BACK	YARD	HWY	TOTAL SETBACK F PROP LINE	ROM EXIST WIDTH	
Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.	HERVAN ADDRESS			LIC. NO. 567245	FRONT P L					
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION		PHERRYL	KE OIL		SIDE					
I hereby affirm that I am licensed underprovisions of Chapter 9		NO. OF STORIES	I wa ar s	LIC. CLASS	SEWER MAP	-				
(commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.	SO FT. SIZE	NO. OF STORIES	NO. OF FA	NEW [	□ вк	PG				
License Number 5672 W Lic. Class	DESCRIPTION OF WO		KE-SH		\$ 5800	-				
Contractor MANUEL ENTLUKALS Date \$29-95				ALTER	\$ 3000	)				
☐ I am exempt under Sec	WITH /2"CO	x PLT Way	1. INSA	REPAIR E	S					
B.&P.C. for this reason	CLASS"A" 4	10- Years	Comp SI	HIVELES DEMOL I	LDMA P/C #			1		
Date:	USE OF EXISTING BE	DG.		URM [				-#1		
Signature	APPLICANT (PRINT)		15-4		LDMA Perm #	-		100 **	+14395	
<ul> <li>I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work and the structure is</li> </ul>	ADDDECC							NO	47477	
not intended or offered for sale (Section 7044, Business and	11928 Ch	<i>terriee</i>	or El	Movie, CH.	FINAL DATE			TAC	*14325	
Professions Code.)  I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with	OR A MIXTURE CONTA	AINING A HAZARDOL	JS MATERIAL EQU	NDLE A HAZARDOUS MATERIAI AL TO OR GREATER THAN THI		4-9	5	ALIDATION	1. ***	
licensed contractors to construct the project (Section 7044,	AMOUNTS SPECIFIED	ON THE HAZARDOUS	S MATERIALS INFO	RMAHON GUIDE?	FINAL BY	5		>		
Business and Professions Code.)	WILL THE INTENDED	USE OF THE BUID	UNG BY THE AP	PLICANT OR FUTURE BUILDING ODIFICATION FROM THE SOUTI E PERMITTING CHECKLIST FOR	9	Rysi	10	1 1.82	2	
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY	COAST AIR QUALITY N	MANAGEMENT DISTR	HCT (SCACIND) SE	E PERMITTING CHECKLIST FOR		*		08-1	7.	
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec.	YES NO D						1	n = n s	1-29495	
3097, Civ. C.)	CHECKLIST, I UNDERS	TAND MY REQUIREM	ENTS UNDER THE	E AND THE SCAGMD PERMITTING LOS ANGELES COUNTY CODE	G E.	al	les	Los 00	1-23-32	
Lender's Name	MATERIALS REPORTING	G SECTIONS 2.20.10 G AND FOR OBTAININ	00 THROUGH 2:20 NG A PERMIT FRO	140 CONCERNING HAZARDOU M THE SCAQMD	1 unot	0			£1	
Lender's Address	DWNER OR AGENT				- Par	11	1			
I certify that I have read this application and state under penalty of perjury that the above information is correct. I agree to comply	P.C. FEE		PERMIT FE	1.0 = 1	Smot	10				
with all sounty ordinances and State laws relating to building	1000			119.25						
construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this County of enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.			ISSUANCE	24.00						
1000 W Aruh 8-29-95	INVESTIGATION FEE		TOTAL FEE	11/2 00						

PLANS TO APPLICANT						INSPECTOR'S NOTES	OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION
To:					I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason. (Sec. 7031.5)		
No.		No.		ate	Approved		Business and Professions Code: Any city or county which
				5.5 5 6.0			requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	trem arms and an arms		•	the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement
							that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9) (commencing with
	***************************************						Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions
		Reg	uired	FX - 1	l Deserted		Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5
Approvals		Yes	No		te Received Approved		by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars
Water (	Certificate						(\$500).:
					The state of the s		I, as owner of the property, or my employees with
Health	Department						wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale (Sec. 7044)
Fire De	partment						Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's
Gradine	ā	-		managan janatan sebataan se	The second secon		License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work
				harine and the second state of the second stat			himself or through his own employees, provided that such
Geolog				to the supplication of the same	and the second s		improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one
Pedestr (Fence) (C	rian Protection						year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose
	Inspection			Comment of the control of the contro			of sale.
	Assumry) (Welding)			er anni transmissi de la companione de l	The state of the s		I, as owner of the property, am exclusively
Lot Dra	iinage				Total Constitution and		contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044) Business and Professions Code: The
Parking	1						Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of
			1		ndermond nitry to red a law order reason beautiful promote a land		property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s) licensed
****************					TO COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE		pursuant to the Contractor's License Laws.
F-909/4000-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012-0-1/2012	and the same of th		Logenson Ananonne son ann				☐ I am exempt under Sec, B.&P.C. for this
	pprovals	Date	-	Inspector'	s Signature		reason
Locatio (Setback &		mante de la constitución de la c					DateOwner
Founda	itions						INSPECTOR'S NOTES
Slab							
Frame	· Hillian and a second a second and a second a second and			Accompanied Phases of an Indian art serve in			
Energy	Insulation	inaline judinimidina (oppositi in patentialini assessi		W - 1M W - 1000			
Lath/Di	rywall - Interior	Control to the second section of the second second second second second second second section second			ar ja promosiona on termina en		
Lath - E	Exterior			VIII III III III III III III III III II			
Correct	Number - t & Posted			akkonominera ojnamino so jurislimina eta er siin Sej	(4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)		
Final - Enter o							
	ancy Issued						
Rust	Sherthing	8/30/95	Na	cle			

DESIGNATION OF DISCOUNT AND CAPPER	BUILDING ACT TO THE SALES
DIVISION OF BUILDING AND SAFETY Department of County Engineer	ADDRESS 4922 INDIANOLA
County of Los Angeles JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER	LOCALITY LA CANI
CASSATT D. GRIFFIN, SUPT OF BUILDING	CROSS ST. FOOTHILL
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	DISTRICT NO. GROUP TYPE TO SEWER MAP BK PG
ADDRESS 4922 Indianola	MAP 1019 STATE YES NO
LOT NO. 15 BLOCK	USE ZONE SPECIAL CONDITIONS
TRACT 136 49	10000
SIZE OF LOT 10 X 190 NO. OF BLDGS.	BUILDING VARD LINE EXIST
USE OF EXISTING BLDG. Dwelling & Gar.	FRONT P. L. 20
OWNER TOW Clark	SIDE
ADDRESS 4922 Indianale	P. L.
CITY La Canala No	1 DWELL 7 1 UNIT 6 PUBLIC BLDG.
ARCHITECT OR MACDONAL TE	2 DUPLEX 2 UNITS 7 ADDN., ALT., ETC.
ADDRESS 3702 Foothill.	4 COMMERCIAL 8 MISCEL.
CONTRACTOR MacDonald Bros No	INSPECTION RECORD
ADDRESS	12/17/56
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	D PLANS TO BE
NEW ADD ALTER REPAIR DEMOLISH	1921 7013 FOR
SQ. FT. 18 x 36 NO. OF NO. OF FAMILIES	71150
USE OF STRUCTURE Private Swim Pool	Buck CTEEL
std. Plan # 12514	E EVOYIDE DANGE
SIGNATURE OF Roderick Mac Donald	APPROVALS
ADDRESS 370 2 Foot hill	DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNAT
\$ 2500 TP.C. \$ 250	FOUNDATION: LOCATION 12-1805 CAPTURES
VALUATION S 1 = -	FRAME: FIRE STOPS, BRACING, BOLTS
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS
APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUC-	LATH, INT.
TION.	LATH, EXT.
SIGNATURE OF Kaderich Ma Junales	HOUSE NUMBER COR- RECT AND POSTED
ADDRESS 3702 Foot hill	FINAL VILLY BROKE

ACo2880% DEC1716 2.50 1 ACo2881% DEC17 1 10.00 #

Chum

A663 IS-5A 11-1	15		APPI	LICA	TIOI	V FC	OR	ELECTRIC PERMIT 1			
DIVISION OF BUILDING AND SAFETY Department of County Engineer County of Los Angeles JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER CASSATT D. GRIFFIN, SUP'T OF BUILDING							BUILDING 4902 Indianola  LOCALITY La Canada				
DEPOSIT	CAS	FOR		CANT TO				NEAREST CROSS ST.			
NUMBER	1 1	FLI	HAIL EL	LLIO	1		-	OWNER TOM Clark.			
1	LIC	GHT C	UTLETS				-	MAIL 110 + + - 1:			
	RE	CEPT	ACLES					ADDRESS 4922 Indianola			
1	W	ALL S	WITCHES			FE	E	CITY LO CANO do TEL. NO.			
- 2		TOT	AL OUTLE	TS @	5¢	S	10	ELECTRICIAN Smith Cleature Co-			
	EL	EC. R	ANGES		25			ADDRESS 1515 W Glinoake			
	EL	EC. H	EATERS		25			CITY Elinale TEL. NO			
	KV	VEA					1	STATE 173776			
1	FD	KTUR			5		05	Constitution of the state of th			
NUMBER			MOTORS	EPOWER				DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE READY FOR INSPECTION			
1	MVD.	HP	OVER	INC.	FEE	2		3,1 100/			
14.2.1				1/2 a LESS	\$ .25			INSPECTION RECORD			
1		30	1/2	2	.50		50				
1		1	2	5	1.00		-				
			5	15	1.50						
			15	50	2.50						
	- 3		50	200	5.00						
MISC.											
NO. SI			NO. T	RANS.							
FOR E	NAME OF THE	ERMI		runt S							
WIRIN	No.				\$1.00	1	00				
FIXTU					\$1.00	1	00				
SUPPL	EMEN	TARY			.50			APPROVALS			
	TOT	ALF	FEE			1 2	65	DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE			
AND S WITH	TATE T	HAT TOUNT	WLEDGE THE ABOVE	HAT I HAVE IS CORRECT ICES AND S'	AND AGR	EE TO CO	MPLY	CONDUIT 1/6/87 Berry			
	RICAL			AM PROPER	LV REGIST	FEREN AN	ID/OP	WIRING ### ################################			
LICEN	SED AS	REQU	JIRED BY L	OS ANGELES	COUNTY	AND STAT	E OF	POWER			
DESCR	IBED R	ESIDE	NTIAL PRO	PERTY.	SWINER C	/	LJO I E	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED			
	PERMI			1 / X	witt	MA		FINAL STIME SAME			

JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER

VALIDATION GK MO CASH

ARTHUR C. VEIT, CHIEF ELECT, INSPECTOR

LMC02884% DEC17 2 2.65 P

Churo

DIVISION OF BU	LICATION ILDING AND SAFI of County Engineer	FC	PLUMBIN	G PERIV	.1	
JOHN A. LAMBI	of Los Angeles IE. COUNTY ENGINEER FFIN, SUPT OF BUILDING	2	BUILDING 483	Canad C	ion ola	
FOR APPLIC	CANT TO FILL IN			NEAREST CROSS ST.		
OWNER Mrs E	R Miller			DISTRICT NO.	GROUP ZON	E READY FOR INSPECTION
MAIL ADDRESS 4558	Indiane			3,1	Pool	
CITY La Canada	TEL, NO. CII			INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL		-
PLUMBER MAC D	:10	5			PECTION REC	CORD
3	- 11 11			Ante	2100	1 perico
1 7	- oot DIII		- 5	10	1	
CITY LOCYES	TEL. NO			-67		10 1
LICENSE NO. 78 6	91					Witte
	TIXTURE OR ITEM	FE	3			
WATER CLOSET (		\$				
SHOWER	@ \$1.00 @ \$1.00					
LAVATORY (WAS						
KITCHEN SINK	@ \$1.00					
DISHWASHER	@ \$1,00					
LAUNDRY TUB OF						
CLOTHES WASHE	R @ \$1.00					
WATER HEATER	@ \$1.00					
GAS SYSTEM	@ \$1.00		_			
Pool wat	er.	1	00			
			-			
					APPROVALS	
					DATE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
				UNDER SLAB WORK	\	
	PERMIT S	1	00	ROUGH PLUMBING		
	TOTAL FEE	7		GAS PIPING	1	
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE TH	HAT I HAVE BEAD TIME A	BPI ICA	TION	GAS VENT		
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINAN	IS CORRECT AND AGREE	TO COL	MPIY	HOT WATER HEATER	-	1 ==
PLUMBING. I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I				PLUMBING FIXTURES	3	1
LICENSED AS REDHIRED BY I	OS ANCELES COUNTY AND	D CTAP	r or	GAS TEST UTILITY CO. NOTIFIE	n	1500
CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PRO	PERTY.	THE A	1/	OTILITY CO. NOTIFIE		3
SIGNATURE OF PERMITTEE	rick Mach	Dorne	211	FINAL		

ROBERT A. WOOD, CHIEF PLBG. INSPECTOR

JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER VALIDATION

CE. M. O. CASH

ACO 28832 DEC 17 3 2

2.00 \$

Thurs

6A663-CE806 12-58 A DDI I	A T	0	EC	10	ELECTRIC PERMIT 1	
COUNTY OF LO DEPARTMENT OF CO BUILDING AND SA JOHN A. LAMBIE, C. CASSATT D. GRIFFIN,	S ANGE UNTY E FETY DI DUNTY E	LES NGINE VISION	EER N ER	BUILDING 4922 Indinala Way LOCALITY La Canada		
FOR APPLICAN PERMIT		LL IN		NEAREST Knight Way		
ITEM	NUMBER	EACH	FE	E	OWNER Class	
OUTLETS: LIGHTS RECEPT. SW.		\$ .10	\$		ADDRESS 4922 Indianola Way	
LIGHTING FIXTURES		.10		1	CITY Fu Canvelly TEL. NO.	
ELEC. RANGES CLO. DRYERS WATER HEATERS		.50		50	ADDRESS 2616 monthers and	
ELEC. SPACE HTRS. DISHWASHERS GARBAGE DISPOSERS AUTO		-			STATE LICENSE NO 175074	
MOTORS: OVER INC. H.P.		.25			DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE PROCESSED BY	
0 — 1/2		.25			3. THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF	
V <sub>2</sub> — 2 2 — 5		1.00			10/5/59 INSPECTION RECORD	1
5— 15		1.50			Thereof over Roadley	-
15 — 50		2.50			I mellow of split server vos	
50 200		5.00			as you code en	
SIGNS: NO. TRANS.						
SERVICE 0-600V		1.00	1	00		
SERVICE OVER 600V		5.00				
MISC.						П
						П
						п
WIRING PERMIT		1.00	1	00		
FIXTURE PERMIT		1.00				
SUPPLEMENTARY PERMIT		.50				
TOTAL FEE			15 2	50	APPROVALS	
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS C WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES ELECTRICAL WIRING.	ORRECT A	ND AGR	EE TO CO	DMPLY	CONDUIT INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE	
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT AM LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS A CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE DESCRIBED RESIDENT AL PROPERTY	PROPERLY NGELES C LEGAL O	REGIST	AND STA	WIRING FIXTURES		
	15	Va	7		POWER STATE OF THE POWER OF THE	L
SIGNATURE OF PERMITTING	K	1 Pu	box	se	TILITY CO. NOTIFIED 10/3/3	
Dr.				VAL	IDATION ARTHUR C. VEIT.	
				(CK)	MO CASH SUPERVISING ELECTRICAL ENGINEER	

1M35/338 mm 2 2 2.50 #

Shiff

8006 5690 14.690 10.2 3 Pm 76A638A CE #803 3-69

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUP'T OF BUILDING	BUILDING ADDRESS 4922 Indianala Way  LOCALITY La Canada  NEAREST CROSS ST. W. Knight Way
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	DISTRICT NO. GROUP TYPE CONST. PROCESSED BY
BUILDING ADDRESS 4922 Indianola Way	STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION SEWER MAP
LOT NO. 15 BLOCK TRACT MB 295 08-28	USE ZONE MAP NO. 10/9
SIZE OF LOT NOW ON LOT	SPECIAL CONDITIONS
USE OF EXISTING BLOG. house & garage OWNER Thomas Clark TEL. ADDRESS 4922 Indianola	BLDG. SETBACK FROM FRONT PROP. LINE OF (STREET)  TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + YARD = TOTAL HIGHWAY WIDTH FROM C.L.
CITY La Canada	4 20 = 20
ARCHITECT OR TEL. ENGINEER NO.	BLDG. SETBACK FROM (STREET)
ADDRESS	TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + YARD = TOTAL
CONTRACTOR Champion Roofs No	+ =
ADDRESS 2139 Verdugo No. 155389	CORNER CUTOFF YES \( \Box\) NO \( \overline{\o
CITY Montrose CLASS C39	SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL APPROVALS
CONSTRUCTION LENDER NAME AND BRANCH	
ADDRESS	
SQ. FT. NO. OF NO. OF SIZE STORIES FAMILIES NEW	
Shingles on house & garager of the shingles on house & garager of the shingles on house & garager of the shingles of the shing	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DEMOL	
valuations 970.00	APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
P.C. PMT. FEE'S 8.00	FOUNDATION: LOCATION FORMS, MATERIALS
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION	FRAME: FIRE STOPS, BRACING, BOLTS
WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUC-	FURNACE: LOCATION, GAS VENT, DUCTS
TION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLATION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA IN RELATING TO WORKMEN'S COM-	LATH, INT.
PENEATION MASHRANGE ROOFS	LATH, EXT.
PERMITTEE Bytary Duman Partner	HOUSE NUMBER CORRECT AND POSTED
ADDRESS 2139 N. Verdugo, Montrose	FINAL 4/1/20 Lesson
PLAN CHECK VALIDATION CK. M.O. CASH -	JOHN F. LEWIS, PRINCIPAL STRUCTURAL ENGINEER PERMIT VALIDATION (K. M.O. CASH

Dube